
Rule 4 34 Form 4 20 1 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S : 9 5/9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 1 

For Offictal Use 

To the Registrar of Companies ' 

Company Number 

[09114868 ] 

Name of Company 
{a) insert full name of (a) Range 86 Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and ie (b) 

addresses Richard Frank Simms Martin Richard Buttrss , 
F A Simms & Partners Limited F A Simms & Partners Limited 
Alma Park Alma Park 
Woodway Lane Woodway Lane 
Claybrooke Parva, Lutterworth Claybrooke Parva, Lutterworth 
Leicestershire Leicestershire 
LE17 5FB LE17 5FB 
United Kingdom United Kingdom 

{c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 

Presenter 5 name 

address and reference 

(if any) 

affairs as at (c) 20 February 2015 

Signed  — Date _ 20 February 2015 

We 
\ For Offtcial Use 

F A Simms & Partners Limit Liquidation Section Post Room 
Alma Park | 
Woodway Lane 
Claybrooke Parva, Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 5FB 
United Kingdom 

A04 RW Ta" 
‘A42A\ 
02/03/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE #148 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Range 86 Limited 

on 20 February 2015 the being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resoluton for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 
a ' , 

Full Name Fe act | \ hacen + 

Signed Wr 

Dated gO] atts 

| NN 

Signature VW | Date’ 20 February 2015 
VT 



Range 86 Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to Realise Assets Book Value 

Assets: 

Cash in Hand 7,000 

Cash at Bank 489 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

7,000 

489 

7,489 

Qrrw Signature Date. 20 February 2015 



A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carned from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees’ Claims 

Total Preferential Clam 

Estimated (deficiency) / surplus as regards preferential creditors, 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated (deficiency) / surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets avaliable to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferental claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Director's Loan 

Employees’ Claims 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 

H M Revenue & Customs - PAYE 

Landiord 

Trade Creditor 

Estimated surplus / (deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors = £ 

tssued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total (deficiency) / surplus as regards members 

Signature. A N 

7,489 

6,217 
6,217 

1,272 

1,272 

Nil 

Ni 

1,272 

1,272 

20,400 

7,837 

7,329 

2,742 

40,000 
53,057 

(131,365) 

(130,093) 

1 

(1) 

(130,094) 

Date. 20 February 2015 



S102 
Aseniqey 

oz 
ajeq 

i
g
 

“eumgeubig 

0 
00 

13 
PaIPTY [apy 

SSI 
0 

0013 
PAUBAN 

Iqpepy 
Ssiyq 

9 
0013 

ezpnyew 
leBiay 

ssi 
0 

00°13 
BpUEgIeYyY 

Iney 
UsSUZeEY 

SII 
Q 

00°43 
JBWIN 

E
Y
 

SSIy 
0 

0S 613 
a
u
 

O 
ZZ\ 

G63N 
8 

00 zpz'z3 
"NAL 

NOdN 
JUSVOMAN 

‘voweqiuo7 
‘moi, 

swWO}sND B ONUGACY 
WH 

Ed 
UOIWOE 

“BSNOHY W
O
M
E
N
 

ZOZEdG 
WOOY 

: 
OVI 

S21 
TOOdugAN 

329n8 
sour 

° 
00 ee 43 

‘esnoH UeIBeY “00.4 IRS ‘Yun AoueAjosuy |eUONEN 
Suis 

9 enuered WH 
‘ 

NLS 
Ed 

“
B
N
W
 

° 
90 L8s'S3 

‘peow PUEANO pe 
‘seoNeg FoWUT}sND SWS 

MBroua 403 
0 

AHé 
679 

‘Aung 
‘eBpug 

dee} 
'peoy 

man 
Aung 

JOnOd 
B 

BED 
UMOID 

Tue 
6LHG 

‘weuing 
oD 

‘WyHUNa 
ta) 

99 
S2¢3 

‘may 
eQUBpIAdid 

'aqueD 
eqUepUOdsaU 

-q 
sssauisng 

19 

: 
UB 

19 815] 
pawn 

9 
00 000'Ov3 

‘ANE PIN ‘SUYOr Ig ‘sureDeYeg 
‘osnoy eUuNoqusy 

| _ seqedozg 
eBpen, 9 wnpelg 

Q 
St 

S0EF 
AME 

ZidH 
‘8quioakny 

YBIH 
‘Spg 

x0 
Od 

Pay] 
SsoWag 

ayseny 
eYIG 

dl 
048 

Bu 
a 

00 oz13 
‘young 1s9m ‘e183 BuIpENL AEM UIAKeM SE wun | 

PAVED WeuBumMulE Prynby 
0 

00 
13 

J9YOd 
B
U
O
I
E
A
 

Q 
00 

Ls 
weyeid-ascoyy 

E
W
e
N
 

0 
00 

13 
eiBuoy Cue 

Aue yo sieyeq | 3qep 

40 junowy 
(epoojsod 

uy) 
sseuppy 

40 40}|pau9 Jo EWEN 

[Je SpNjOUl 
JOjA8.L LAW 

Jo juNoUry 
jo siiejeq 
[Je SpNfoUl 
s
m
 

MOA 
ajoN 

suoypeig 
Auedwog 

- g 



SLoz 
Auensqey 

02 
220 

/
 

( 
; 

aungeuBis 

0 
00 

13 
Bpuexew 

(njhor ssi 
jo syje390 
| 

3Gep 
50 JunoWy 

(epoajsed 
ym) 

sseuppy 
40 403}pal9 

3199p JO JUNOWY 

UOPBUIIIBAA BUUEYS 
jellA ueUINy 

YsoWUeS 
SSI 

0 
0013 

Ino] 
BeoGueg 

ssi 
V) 

00 
+3 

iney 
weoBues 

say 

i) 
00 

3 
aneyy 

Apues 
SBiW 

0 
00 

13 
IleMaIg daepues 

Ssiy 
0 

0013 
puss 

WBUBS 
SsIWy 

0 
00 

13 
UBIIEYY 

BIWES 
SSI] 

3 
uaall 

A
n
e
s
 

Ayunses 
s0Ypesd 

q
u
e
w
y
e
o
 

JO en|eA 
eeq 

Aq 
pioy 

Aysnoas 
Aue 

30 
sjje30q | 

1400p Jo wuNowy 
(epoajsod 

yy) 
sseuppy 

40 40YPald 
Peouy JOpULAINS SsiV4 
-UAT BIEYONS 

jo yunowly 
(epomsod 

yy) 
sseuppy 

40 103|pes9 
UOISTEY XOTy JIN 
50 yunouly 

(eposjsod 
wim) 

sseuppy 
40 s07|pel9 

Jo OWEN 

uoissassod 
6 Aueduios 

jedyesury JW 

ysuig ules 

seumupny JW) 
jo syyeyoq | 

wep 
jo junowy 

(epoasod 
yyy) 

sseuppy 
40 JO}|peld JO 

[ed JePUIUYD AW 
WUNIIED JW 

jo strejeq 

| 1qep 
jo junowy 

(gposjsod 
yy) 

sseuppy 
40 403/pos9 

40}/P019 JO GWEN 

Z040-4 JIN 

yo junoury 
Temay UBUIS 

jo junowry 
(aposjsod 

ym) 
sseuppy 

40 
10}|paJ9 Jo 

ABiIBDI yousdNd 

yooudseyt 4 

40 s0j/pas9 
||B SPNJOU] 

40 JO}pes9 

JO 
EWEN 

uoissassod 
s,Auedwwoo 

3y) 
uj 

Ayedoid 
Jeno 

ayn 
Jo 

UoNUayel 
B
u
j
e
}
 

suo}Ipaso 
pue 

BadlUas 
JO 

spooB 
jo 

Ajddns 
a
i
j
 Jo eoueApe 

BuoUny YBISOP JW 
jo 81/2390 

| 3GeP 
Jo JuNOWYy 

$1480] JIN 

STOUE WY JIN 

[8}@el USCA 

Jo juNOWly 
[fe SPNfoUul 

§ Auedwico 

BmBbueneye | J298Q 

 YY UOSICUOIN 

JW) 

0 
00 

13 
UBIOH 

SEOIUDIN 
JW 

0 
00°13 

J
E
U
 

USSIEN 
JIN 

3 
UeAT 

A
y
n
s
e
s
 

Ayynoes 
J
O
Y
P
A
D
 

qyuewye|s 

yo 
oOnjeA 

eyed 
Aq 

ploy 
Aysnoes 

Aur 
jo 

s1je)6q | 19eP 
Jo juNOUTY 

(eposysod 
yim) 

ssauppy 
40 10}/pel9 

||e@ apnjoul 
Aue yo syeyeq 

| wep 
Jo junowy 

(epo2jsod 
ym) 

sseuppy 
40 JOYpPaud 4O EUIEN 

uolssassod 
s Aueduioo 

ySuls deepien 

40 JOYpeud 

eB1(y JEPUDIY 

40 J0}/peld JO 
40 404/pesd JO 

40 junoury 
{epoajsod 

uM) 
sseuppy 

4o Joy|peld 
[|B SPNjoU] 

teqb} qieous 

fo JUNOUTY 

(eposjsod 
ipa) 

sseuppy 
40 JOY|psia 

PUGSUMO | UBAGIS 

yBuig youe 

LW 

Qo 
00 

+3 
yBurg 

UeyDoHe ft IW 

 oO JUNOUTY 

BJPUBALA JN 

Q 
0013 

BULELIE?] 
OWA, 

JIN 

J 
00 

13 
[Ed 

(EUIPOUIA 
JK 

Q 
00 

13 
Nupues 

UIA 
JIN 

0 
00 

13 
uew6oxs 

SIA 
WW 

0 
00 

13 
BsdOUD 

SOXIA JN 

0 
0043 

UBuig WIMeY 
souele | JW 

S1ay1peig AuedWwod - 4 



[|e OPN|OU] 

| Jepulbor 
so JuNOWYy 

|/e APNOU] 

YOSUDIIIAA UIT 
40 J0{/P19 
4O 

OWEN 

uoissassod 
s,Auedwios 

ayy 
uy 

Apedord 
3900 

apy 
jo 

uoHuajas 
B
u
l
l
e
;
 

sucyipeso 
puke 

saoiases 
JO 

spoc8 
jo 

Aiddns 
a
y
y
 jo aoueape 

syBueg Bese) BN 
40 J0}|Pel9 

Aug uoydueyenion, 
